GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
POMONA
Self-priming centrifugal pumps
50 Hz
T
a
b
le

	General technical data
	Performance range
	Type key
	Nameplate
	List of variants
	2. Selection of pump
	Ordering a pump
	Pump
	Custom-built variants
	Accessories
	3. Operating conditions
	Pressures
	Density
	Pumped liquids
	Flow rates
	Curve conditions
	4. Construction
	General construction
	Coupling
	Coupling guard
	Base frame
	Motors
	5. Performance curves and technical data
	POMONA PO07
	Performance curves
	Technical data
	POMONA PO23
	Performance curves
	Technical data
	POMONA PO32
	Performance curves
	Technical data
	POMONA PO42
	Performance curves
	Technical data
	6. Dimensions
	PO07 to PO42 bare-shaft pumps
	PO07 block version on base frame
	PO23 and PO32 block versions on base frame
	PO07 to PO42 pumps with coupling and motor
	PO23 block version on carrying frame
	PO23 block version with petrol engine on carrying frame
	PO32 block version with diesel engine on carrying frame
	PO42 pump with coupling and diesel engine
	PO32 pump with diesel engine on trolley
	PO32 pump with electric motor on trolley
	PO42 pump with diesel engine on trolley
	7. Accessories
	8. Further product information
	WebCAPS
	WinCAPS
	GO CAPS
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false